
 
Executive Council 2018-2019 

Nidya Degliomini President nidya@herricksta.org 516-244-2667 

Rich Peck Executive Vice President mrjrpeck@aol.com 516-384-4652 

Karen McLean Secretary/ Treasurer karendeleon71@gmail.com 516-554-1884 

Ginger Reime Vice- President of Clerical, etc. Staff gingerreime123@gmail.com 516-816-8670 

Vincent Haughwout Vice- President of Custodial, etc. Staff vh1aughwout@gmail.com 631-987-3703 

Lisa Parisi Vice- President of Elementary Schools lisaparisi51@gmail.com 516-457-0984 

Scott Wilkolaski Vice- President of Secondary Schools stw628@yahoo.com 516-298-2630 
 

Building Reps 2018-2019 
Admin/CC  Searingtown  High  

Feiner, Sandy stusource@aol.com Bambrick, Deirdre teach4mom4@yahoo.com Caggiano, Jenna jennacaggiano@aol.com 

Daniel Solares solaresd34@gmail.com Borchers, Debbie dborch118@hotmail.com Castrianni, Joseph 
jcmasterinc@optonline.ne
t 

Alexis, Jean jnkdj61@yahoo.com Chimenti, Vincent vincentchimenti@aol.com Chlystun, Richard rchlys1@gmail.com 

  Karo, Jean jeaniek2@optonline .net Haase, Lauren LRPM98@gmail.com 

Center  McGuire, Barbara patnjack7@aol.com Hollingworth, James 
jhollingworth777@gmail.c
om 

Agoglia, Jean Anne jagoglia21@gmail.com Renna, Karen kmarenna@mac.com Jensen, Marianne mtjg0502@aol.com 

Fagnani, Nicole knicker28@aol.com 

  McManus, John jmcmanus44@gmail.com 

Maiello, Karen kabdula@hotmail.com Middle   O'Brien, Liam lobrien81@gmail.com 

Velez, Lisa olvelez823@aol.com Cerra, Kathy kgc426@msn.com Poppe, Debbie debno@optonline.net 

Wiecezak, Theresa twiecezak@aol.com Heller, Jill jillhellr@yahoo.com Solosky, Donna sciencemom108@aol.com 

  Jahelka, Patti pjahelka@optonline.net   

Denton  Meehan, Michael Mmeehan82@gmail.com   

DiOrio, Natina dioriomom13@aol.com Orlep, Mike mike@orlep.com   

Ilardo, Donna gryffndr@gmail.com Pascale, Susan 
susanpascale@optonline.ne
t 

  

Judge, Sharon judgefam6@aol.com Powers, Raymond rpowers78@yahoo.com   

Lesak, Mike coachaml@aol.com 

    

Pagonis, Jackie 
jackiepagonis@hotmail.c
om 
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